
SHEET

DESIGNED BY:
QUALITY CHECK:

JOB NO.
FIELDBOOK

DRAWN BY:

DATE:

20-060 - C1.X

R
EV

 
D

AT
E

R
EV

IS
IO

N

M
T 

FW
P 

H
A

TC
H

ER
Y 

H
O

U
SE

FE
R

G
U

S 
C

O
U

N
TY

, M
T

20-060
08-10-2020

.DWG

RCB
RCB

En
gi

ne
er

in
g

td
he

ng
in

ee
rin

g.
co

m

CONSTRUCTION DRAWINGS
FOR

 FWP LEWISTOWN - HATCHERY HOUSE
2051 FISH HATCHERY ROAD

LEWISTOWN, MONTANA
AUGUST 10, 2020

SITE LOCATION

SHEET INDEX

20-060 - C1.X

C
O

VE
R

 S
H

EE
T

.DWG

C1.0

RCB
RCB

J:
\2

02
0\

20
-0

60
 M

T 
FW

P_
Le

w
is

to
w

n 
Se

rv
ic

es
\C

AD
D

\C
IV

IL
\2

0-
06

0 
- C

1.
X.

dw
g,

 8
/1

1/
20

20
 4

:1
6:

48
 P

M
, R

C
B1



NEW

LEGEND

EXISTING DESCRIPTION

ST DT

SHEET

DESIGNED BY:
QUALITY CHECK:

JOB NO.
FIELDBOOK

DRAWN BY:

DATE:

20-060 - C1.X

R
EV

 
D

AT
E

R
EV

IS
IO

N

M
T 

FW
P 

H
A

TC
H

ER
Y 

H
O

U
SE

FE
R

G
U

S 
C

O
U

N
TY

, M
T

20-060
08-10-2020

.DWG

RCB
RCB

En
gi

ne
er

in
g

td
he

ng
in

ee
rin

g.
co

m

20-060 - C1.X

C
O

VE
R

 S
H

EE
T

.DWG

C1.0

RCB
RCB

GENERAL NOTES

SCALING NOTE

ABBREVIATIONS

UTILITY LOCATION

SANITARY SEWER NOTES

J:
\2

02
0\

20
-0

60
 M

T 
FW

P_
Le

w
is

to
w

n 
Se

rv
ic

es
\C

AD
D

\C
IV

IL
\2

0-
06

0 
- C

1.
X.

dw
g,

 8
/1

1/
20

20
 4

:1
6:

49
 P

M
, R

C
B1



ST

DT

SHEET

DESIGNED BY:
QUALITY CHECK:

JOB NO.
FIELDBOOK

DRAWN BY:

DATE:

20-060 - C2.X - SITEDWG

R
EV

 
D

AT
E

R
EV

IS
IO

N

M
T 

FW
P 

H
A

TC
H

ER
Y 

H
O

U
SE

FE
R

G
U

S 
C

O
U

N
TY

, M
T

20-060
08-10-2020

.DWG

RCB
RCB

En
gi

ne
er

in
g

td
he

ng
in

ee
rin

g.
co

m

20-060 - C2.X - SITEDWG

VI
C

IN
IT

Y 
M

A
P

.DWG

C2.0

J:
\2

02
0\

20
-0

60
 M

T 
FW

P_
Le

w
is

to
w

n 
Se

rv
ic

es
\C

AD
D

\C
IV

IL
\2

0-
06

0 
- C

2.
X 

- S
IT

Ed
w

g.
dw

g,
 8

/1
1/

20
20

 4
:1

6:
59

 P
M

, R
C

B1



ST

DT

SHEET

DESIGNED BY:
QUALITY CHECK:

JOB NO.
FIELDBOOK

DRAWN BY:

DATE:

20-060 - C2.X - SITEDWG

R
EV

 
D

AT
E

R
EV

IS
IO

N

M
T 

FW
P 

H
A

TC
H

ER
Y 

H
O

U
SE

FE
R

G
U

S 
C

O
U

N
TY

, M
T

20-060
08-10-2020

.DWG

RCB
RCB

En
gi

ne
er

in
g

td
he

ng
in

ee
rin

g.
co

m

20-060 - C2.X - SITEDWG

D
R

A
IN

FI
EL

D
 L

A
YO

U
T 

PL
A

N

.DWG

C2.1

J:
\2

02
0\

20
-0

60
 M

T 
FW

P_
Le

w
is

to
w

n 
Se

rv
ic

es
\C

AD
D

\C
IV

IL
\2

0-
06

0 
- C

2.
X 

- S
IT

Ed
w

g.
dw

g,
 8

/1
1/

20
20

 4
:1

7:
03

 P
M

, R
C

B1



SHEET

DESIGNED BY:
QUALITY CHECK:

JOB NO.
FIELDBOOK

DRAWN BY:

DATE:

20-060 - C3.0 - DETAILS

R
EV

 
D

AT
E

R
EV

IS
IO

N

M
T 

FW
P 

H
A

TC
H

ER
Y 

H
O

U
SE

FE
R

G
U

S 
C

O
U

N
TY

, M
T

20-060
08-10-2020

.DWG

RCB
RCB

En
gi

ne
er

in
g

td
he

ng
in

ee
rin

g.
co

m

20-060 - C3.0 - DETAILS

SE
PT

IC
 S

YS
TE

M
 D

ET
A

IL
S

.DWG

C3.0

2
C3.0

STANDARD ABSORPTION TRENCH DETAIL 

1
C3.0

2,000 GALLON SEPTIC TANK
3

C3.0
TYPICAL UTILITY TRENCH DETAIL 

6
C3.0

2-WAY CLEANOUT DETAIL

B B

A

A

LATERAL CLEANOUT DETAIL 5
C3.0MANIFOLD-LATERAL DETAIL 4

CROSS SECTION A-A

C3.0

CROSS SECTION B-B

INFILTRATION CHAMBER INSTALLATION NOTES:

1A
C3.0

500 GALLON DOSING TANK

J:
\2

02
0\

20
-0

60
 M

T 
FW

P_
Le

w
is

to
w

n 
Se

rv
ic

es
\C

AD
D

\C
IV

IL
\2

0-
06

0 
- C

3.
0 

- D
ET

AI
LS

.d
w

g,
 8

/1
1/

20
20

 4
:1

7:
04

 P
M

, R
C

B1


